
Абсолютный_зачет

№ Ф.И.О. Пол Вид велосипеда Время старта Время финиша итог Место

13 Ольховский Сергей м шоссейный 0:04:00 0:14:10 0:10:10 1

12 Шарапов Владимир м шоссейный 0:03:40 0:14:15 0:10:35 2

89 Фролов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:29:20 0:39:55 0:10:35 3

87 Оветисян Сергей м дорожный 0:28:40 0:39:17 0:10:37 4

84 Никулин Александр м дорожный 0:27:40 0:38:24 0:10:44 5

90 Дорофеев семен м дорожный 0:29:40 0:40:25 0:10:45 6

85 Ромашин Семен м дорожный 0:28:00 0:39:10 0:11:10 7

45 Пигулев Сергей м дорожный 0:14:40 0:25:58 0:11:18 8

100 Матанов Стас м шоссейный 0:35:20 0:46:40 0:11:20 9

74 Хмячин Данил м дорожный 0:24:20 0:35:40 0:11:20 10

29 Матюшкин Илья м дорожный 0:09:20 0:20:43 0:11:23 11

99 Рыбалко Никита м дорожный 0:32:40 0:44:05 0:11:25 12

88 Никифоров Сергей м дорожный 0:29:00 0:40:27 0:11:27 13

6 Константинов Вячеслав м шоссейный 0:01:40 0:13:08 0:11:28 14

95 Брежнев Алексей м дорожный 0:31:20 0:42:49 0:11:29 15

76 Смыслов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:25:00 0:36:30 0:11:30 16

32 Чикалов Денис м дорожный 0:10:20 0:21:51 0:11:31 17

81 Демидов Александр м дорожный 0:26:40 0:38:15 0:11:35 18

75 Кисель Андрей м дорожный 0:24:40 0:36:20 0:11:40 19

82 Махмудов Александр м дорожный 0:27:00 0:38:52 0:11:52 20

92 Жидков Андрей м дорожный 0:30:20 0:42:18 0:11:58 21

3 Тройченко Данил м шоссейный 0:00:40 0:12:40 0:12:00 22

79 Зыков Александр м дорожный 0:26:00 0:38:04 0:12:04 23

54 Донченко Владимир м дорожный 0:17:40 0:29:47 0:12:07 24

26 Пахтин Юрий м дорожный 0:08:20 0:20:31 0:12:11 25

40 Арчаков Иван м дорожный 0:13:00 0:25:15 0:12:15 26

11 Шиянов Алексей м шоссейный 0:03:20 0:15:36 0:12:16 27

2 Русаков Кирил м шоссейный 0:00:20 0:12:41 0:12:21 28

80 Лешаков Николай м дорожный 0:26:20 0:38:46 0:12:26 29

66 Корошилов Георгий м дорожный 0:21:40 0:34:09 0:12:29 30

72 Лябах Тарас м дорожный 0:23:40 0:36:10 0:12:30 31

7 Будянский Дмитрий м шоссейный 0:02:00 0:14:33 0:12:33 32

37 Ткаченко Иван м дорожный 0:12:00 0:24:36 0:12:36 33

77 Жабин Вячеслав м дорожный 0:25:20 0:37:57 0:12:37 34

91 Ушаков Максим м дорожный 0:30:00 0:42:41 0:12:41 35

53 Чумаков Андрей м дорожный 0:17:20 0:30:05 0:12:45 36

27 Евструхин Михаил м дорожный 0:08:40 0:21:53 0:13:13 37

78 Карпенко Александр м дорожный 0:25:40 0:38:54 0:13:14 38

18 Медведик Анастасия ж дорожный 0:05:40 0:18:58 0:13:18 39

97 Мартынова Маша ж дорожный 0:32:00 0:45:22 0:13:22 40

10 Власенко Ирина ж дорожный 0:03:00 0:16:24 0:13:24 41

30 Сенов Алексей м дорожный 0:09:40 0:23:11 0:13:31 42

67 Цибин Леонид м дорожный 0:22:00 0:35:37 0:13:37 43

68 Седаев Динис м дорожный 0:22:20 0:35:58 0:13:38 44

86 Медведик Глория ж дорожный 0:28:20 0:41:59 0:13:39 45

5 Кофтун Данил м шоссейный 0:01:20 0:15:02 0:13:42 46

17 Рацкевич Светлана ж дорожный 0:05:20 0:19:07 0:13:47 47

28 Конарев Андрей м дорожный 0:09:00 0:22:48 0:13:48 48

50 Мя Катя ж дорожный 0:16:20 0:30:10 0:13:50 49

83 Барсуков Вова м дорожный 0:27:20 0:41:12 0:13:52 50

24 Паначенко Глеб м дорожный 0:07:40 0:21:35 0:13:55 51
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98 Комин Вячеслав м шоссейный 0:32:20 0:46:17 0:13:57 52

1 Сугначев Евгений м шоссейный 0:00:00 0:13:58 0:13:58 53

49 Богданов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:16:00 0:30:02 0:14:02 54

70 Бунин Андрей м дорожный 0:23:00 0:37:04 0:14:04 55

48 Ни Дима м дорожный 0:15:40 0:29:51 0:14:11 56

93 Скляров Александр м дорожный 0:30:40 0:44:55 0:14:15 57

42 Орлов Вадим м дорожный 0:13:40 0:27:58 0:14:18 58

44 Донскова Светлана ж дорожный 0:14:20 0:28:44 0:14:24 59

16 Николаенко Анна ж дорожный 0:05:00 0:19:40 0:14:40 60

41 Колюнин Динис м дорожный 0:13:20 0:28:15 0:14:55 61

96 Рацкевич Андрей м дорожный 0:31:40 0:46:42 0:15:02 62

63 Кочнев Артем м дорожный 0:20:40 0:36:00 0:15:20 63

56 Мамченко Виталий м дорожный 0:18:20 0:33:48 0:15:28 64

31 Обдумаликов Артем м дорожный 0:10:00 0:25:33 0:15:33 65

62 Осваров Марат м дорожный 0:20:20 0:35:59 0:15:39 66

9 Смирнова Софья ж дорожный 0:02:40 0:18:20 0:15:40 67

8 Самгуров Максим м шоссейный 0:02:20 0:18:02 0:15:42 68

4 Исайкин Влад м шоссейный 0:01:00 0:16:43 0:15:43 69

38 Агиева Анастасия ж дорожный 0:12:20 0:28:10 0:15:50 70

55 Куканова Валентина ж дорожный 0:18:00 0:33:52 0:15:52 71

39 Осиков Олег м дорожный 0:12:40 0:28:41 0:16:01 72

58 Самсонов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:19:00 0:35:15 0:16:15 73

33 Когорин Александр м дорожный 0:10:40 0:26:56 0:16:16 74

61 Кочнев Антон м дорожный 0:20:00 0:36:17 0:16:17 75

21 Зубова Мария ж дорожный 0:06:40 0:22:57 0:16:17 76

36 Дулибов Давид м дорожный 0:11:40 0:28:03 0:16:23 77

71 Василенко Сергей м дорожный 0:23:20 0:39:47 0:16:27 78

52 Заздравных Роман м дорожный 0:17:00 0:33:30 0:16:30 79

60 Аджиумеров Илья м дорожный 0:19:40 0:36:15 0:16:35 80

34 Погодин Валера м дорожный 0:11:00 0:28:02 0:17:02 81

69 Теризова Светлана ж дорожный 0:22:40 0:39:45 0:17:05 82

73 Вифлянцев Андрей м дорожный 0:24:00 0:41:30 0:17:30 83

51 Цой Никита м дорожный 0:16:40 0:34:12 0:17:32 84

43 Вольвако Андрей м дорожный 0:14:00 0:32:07 0:18:07 85

64 Ковач Максим м дорожный 0:21:00 0:39:22 0:18:22 86

35 Вдовин Дмитрий м дорожный 0:11:20 0:29:54 0:18:34 87

23 Обдумаликова Елена ж дорожный 0:07:20 0:26:28 0:19:08 88

57 Омаров Кирил м дорожный 0:18:40 0:38:12 0:19:32 89

65 Сердюков Илья м дорожный 0:21:20 0:41:41 0:20:21 90

22 Туренко Кристина ж дорожный 0:07:00 0:27:48 0:20:48 91

94 Омарова Маржанат ж дорожный 0:31:00 0:52:21 0:21:21 92

14 Быковская Анастасия ж дорожный 0:04:20 0:25:58 0:21:38 93

59 Персицкий Артем м дорожный 0:19:20 0:41:39 0:22:19 94

47 Доровских Дмитрий м дорожный 0:15:20 0:39:37 0:24:17 95

46 Доровских Андрей м дорожный 0:15:00 0:39:36 0:24:36 96

15 Матюшкин Егор м дорожный 0:04:40 0:29:24 0:24:44 97

20 Поликарпова Наталья ж дорожный 0:06:20 0:32:37 0:26:17 98

19 Рацкевич Арина ж дорожный 0:06:00 0:32:50 0:26:50 99

25 Рыбалко Никита м дорожный 0:08:00 0:00:00 dnf 100



Шоссейники М

№ Ф.И.О. Пол Вид велосипеда Старт Финиш Итог Место

13 Ольховский Сергей м шоссейный 0:04:00 0:14:10 0:10:10 1

12 Шарапов Владимир м шоссейный 0:03:40 0:14:15 0:10:35 2

100 Матанов Стас м шоссейный 0:35:20 0:46:40 0:11:20 3

6 Константинов Вячеслав м шоссейный 0:01:40 0:13:08 0:11:28 4

3 Тройченко Данил м шоссейный 0:00:40 0:12:40 0:12:00 5

11 Шиянов Алексей м шоссейный 0:03:20 0:15:36 0:12:16 6

2 Русаков Кирил м шоссейный 0:00:20 0:12:41 0:12:21 7

7 Будянский Дмитрий м шоссейный 0:02:00 0:14:33 0:12:33 8

5 Кофтун Данил м шоссейный 0:01:20 0:15:02 0:13:42 9

98 Комин Вячеслав м шоссейный 0:32:20 0:46:17 0:13:57 10

1 Сугначев Евгений м шоссейный 0:00:00 0:13:58 0:13:58 11

8 Самгуров Максим м шоссейный 0:02:20 0:18:02 0:15:42 12

4 Исайкин Влад м шоссейный 0:01:00 0:16:43 0:15:43 13



Дорожники М

№ Ф.И.О. Пол Вид велосипеда Старт Финиш Итог Место

89 Фролов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:29:20 0:39:55 0:10:35 1

87 Оветисян Сергей м дорожный 0:28:40 0:39:17 0:10:37 2

84 Никулин Александр м дорожный 0:27:40 0:38:24 0:10:44 3

90 Дорофеев семен м дорожный 0:29:40 0:40:25 0:10:45 4

85 Ромашин Семен м дорожный 0:28:00 0:39:10 0:11:10 5

45 Пигулев Сергей м дорожный 0:14:40 0:25:58 0:11:18 6

74 Хмячин Данил м дорожный 0:24:20 0:35:40 0:11:20 7

29 Матюшкин Илья м дорожный 0:09:20 0:20:43 0:11:23 8

99 Рыбалко Никита м дорожный 0:32:40 0:44:05 0:11:25 9

88 Никифоров Сергей м дорожный 0:29:00 0:40:27 0:11:27 10

95 Брежнев Алексей м дорожный 0:31:20 0:42:49 0:11:29 11

76 Смыслов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:25:00 0:36:30 0:11:30 12

32 Чикалов Денис м дорожный 0:10:20 0:21:51 0:11:31 13

81 Демидов Александр м дорожный 0:26:40 0:38:15 0:11:35 14

75 Кисель Андрей м дорожный 0:24:40 0:36:20 0:11:40 15

82 Махмудов Александр м дорожный 0:27:00 0:38:52 0:11:52 16

92 Жидков Андрей м дорожный 0:30:20 0:42:18 0:11:58 17

79 Зыков Александр м дорожный 0:26:00 0:38:04 0:12:04 18

54 Донченко Владимир м дорожный 0:17:40 0:29:47 0:12:07 19

26 Пахтин Юрий м дорожный 0:08:20 0:20:31 0:12:11 20

40 Арчаков Иван м дорожный 0:13:00 0:25:15 0:12:15 21

80 Лешаков Николай м дорожный 0:26:20 0:38:46 0:12:26 22

66 Корошилов Георгий м дорожный 0:21:40 0:34:09 0:12:29 23

72 Лябах Тарас м дорожный 0:23:40 0:36:10 0:12:30 24

37 Ткаченко Иван м дорожный 0:12:00 0:24:36 0:12:36 25

77 Жабин Вячеслав м дорожный 0:25:20 0:37:57 0:12:37 26

91 Ушаков Максим м дорожный 0:30:00 0:42:41 0:12:41 27

53 Чумаков Андрей м дорожный 0:17:20 0:30:05 0:12:45 28

27 Евструхин Михаил м дорожный 0:08:40 0:21:53 0:13:13 29

78 Карпенко Александр м дорожный 0:25:40 0:38:54 0:13:14 30

30 Сенов Алексей м дорожный 0:09:40 0:23:11 0:13:31 31

67 Цибин Леонид м дорожный 0:22:00 0:35:37 0:13:37 32

68 Седаев Динис м дорожный 0:22:20 0:35:58 0:13:38 33

86 Медведик Глория м дорожный 0:28:20 0:41:59 0:13:39 34

28 Конарев Андрей м дорожный 0:09:00 0:22:48 0:13:48 35

83 Барсуков Вова м дорожный 0:27:20 0:41:12 0:13:52 36

24 Паначенко Глеб м дорожный 0:07:40 0:21:35 0:13:55 37

49 Богданов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:16:00 0:30:02 0:14:02 38

70 Бунин Андрей м дорожный 0:23:00 0:37:04 0:14:04 39

48 Ни Дима м дорожный 0:15:40 0:29:51 0:14:11 40

93 Скляров Александр м дорожный 0:30:40 0:44:55 0:14:15 41

42 Орлов Вадим м дорожный 0:13:40 0:27:58 0:14:18 42

41 Колюнин Динис м дорожный 0:13:20 0:28:15 0:14:55 43

96 Рацкевич Андрей м дорожный 0:31:40 0:46:42 0:15:02 44

63 Кочнев Артем м дорожный 0:20:40 0:36:00 0:15:20 45

56 Мамченко Виталий м дорожный 0:18:20 0:33:48 0:15:28 46

31 Обдумаликов Артем м дорожный 0:10:00 0:25:33 0:15:33 47

62 Осваров Марат м дорожный 0:20:20 0:35:59 0:15:39 48

39 Осиков Олег м дорожный 0:12:40 0:28:41 0:16:01 49

58 Самсонов Дмитрий м дорожный 0:19:00 0:35:15 0:16:15 50



Дорожники М

33 Когорин Александр м дорожный 0:10:40 0:26:56 0:16:16 51

61 Кочнев Антон м дорожный 0:20:00 0:36:17 0:16:17 52

36 Дулибов Давид м дорожный 0:11:40 0:28:03 0:16:23 53

71 Василенко Сергей м дорожный 0:23:20 0:39:47 0:16:27 54

52 Заздравных Роман м дорожный 0:17:00 0:33:30 0:16:30 55

60 Аджиумеров Илья м дорожный 0:19:40 0:36:15 0:16:35 56

34 Погодин Валера м дорожный 0:11:00 0:28:02 0:17:02 57

73 Вифлянцев Андрей м дорожный 0:24:00 0:41:30 0:17:30 58

51 Цой Никита м дорожный 0:16:40 0:34:12 0:17:32 59

43 Вольвако Андрей м дорожный 0:14:00 0:32:07 0:18:07 60

64 Ковач Максим м дорожный 0:21:00 0:39:22 0:18:22 61

35 Вдовин Дмитрий м дорожный 0:11:20 0:29:54 0:18:34 62

57 Омаров Кирил м дорожный 0:18:40 0:38:12 0:19:32 63

65 Сердюков Илья м дорожный 0:21:20 0:41:41 0:20:21 64

59 Персицкий Артем м дорожный 0:19:20 0:41:39 0:22:19 65

47 Доровских Дмитрий м дорожный 0:15:20 0:39:37 0:24:17 66

46 Доровских Андрей м дорожный 0:15:00 0:39:36 0:24:36 67

15 Матюшкин Егор м дорожный 0:04:40 0:29:24 0:24:44 68



Дорожники Ж

№ Ф.И.О. Пол Вид велосипеда Старт Финиш Итог Место

18 Медведик Анастасия ж дорожный 0:05:40 0:18:58 0:13:18 1

97 Мартынова Маша ж дорожный 0:32:00 0:45:22 0:13:22 2

10 Власенко Ирина ж дорожный 0:03:00 0:16:24 0:13:24 3

17 Рацкевич Светлана ж дорожный 0:05:20 0:19:07 0:13:47 4

50 Мя Катя ж дорожный 0:16:20 0:30:10 0:13:50 5

44 Донскова Светлана ж дорожный 0:14:20 0:28:44 0:14:24 6

16 Николаенко Анна ж дорожный 0:05:00 0:19:40 0:14:40 7

9 Смирнова Софья ж дорожный 0:02:40 0:18:20 0:15:40 8

38 Агиева Анастасия ж дорожный 0:12:20 0:28:10 0:15:50 9

55 Куканова Валентина ж дорожный 0:18:00 0:33:52 0:15:52 10

21 Зубова Мария ж дорожный 0:06:40 0:22:57 0:16:17 11

69 Теризова Светлана ж дорожный 0:22:40 0:39:45 0:17:05 12

23 Обдумаликова Елена ж дорожный 0:07:20 0:26:28 0:19:08 13

22 Туренко Кристина ж дорожный 0:07:00 0:27:48 0:20:48 14

94 Омарова Маржанат ж дорожный 0:31:00 0:52:21 0:21:21 15

14 Быковская Анастасия ж дорожный 0:04:20 0:25:58 0:21:38 16

20 Поликарпова Наталья ж дорожный 0:06:20 0:32:37 0:26:17 17

19 Рацкевич Арина ж дорожный 0:06:00 0:32:50 0:26:50 18
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